1
TiMOTION's TA2 series linear actuator is compact, robust and capable of
performing well in certain outdoor environments. This linear actuator is perfect
for use in small spaces where force or capability cannot be sacrificed. Options
include feedback sensors, signal sending limit switches and 90 degree clevis
mounting.
General Features
Max. load	 1,000N (push/pull)

Load (N)
6
TA2 Ordering Key
TA2
Version: 20240617-W
Load and Speed
Voltage
Cable Length (mm)
Output Signal
IP Rating
Connector
See page 10
Direction of
Rear Attachment
(Counterclockwise)
See page 9
1 = 12V DC
2 = 24V DC
3 = 36V DC
4 = 48V DC
5 = 24V DC, PTC
6 = 12V DC, PTC
7 = 36V DC, PTC
8 = 48V DC, PTC
1 = Straight, 300 2 = Straight, 600 3 = Straight, 1000
0 = Without
1 = Mechanical pot.
3 = Embedded reed switch
8 = Outer Adjustable Reed switch*1
9 = Outer Adjustable Reed switch*2
N = NPN Hall sensor*2
1 = Without 2 = IP54 3 = IP66 6 = IP66M
1 = DIN 6P, 90° plug 2 = Tinned leads
1 = 90° 2 = 0°
Stroke (mm)
Retracted Length
(mm)
Functions for
Limit Switches
1 = Two micro switches cut off the actuator at end of stroke (EOS)
2 = Two micro switches cut off the actuator at end of stroke + in-between third one  sends signal
3 = Two micro switches send signal at end of stroke
4 = Two micro switches send signal at end of stroke +  in-between third one sends signal
See page 3
See page 3
See page 7
Rear Attachment
(mm)
See page 8
Front Attachment
(mm)
See page 9
1 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 6.4, one piece casting with
gearbox
2 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 8.0, one piece casting with
gearbox
3 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 10.0, one piece casting with
gearbox
4 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 10.5, hole 6.4,
one piece casting with gearbox
5 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 10.5, hole 8.0,
one piece casting with gearbox
6 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 10.5, hole 10.0,
one piece casting with gearbox
1 = Aluminum, slotless, hole 6.4
2 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 8.0
3 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 16.0, hole 10.0
4 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 16.0, hole 6.4
5 = �Aluminum, U clevis, slot 6.0, depth 16.0, hole 8.0
6 = �Aluminum, slotless, hole 10.0
7
TA2 Ordering Key Appendix
1. Calculate A+B+C = Y